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Int. 53. ADAC Motocross Aichwald

Junior Cup

Warm up

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:00:32

Aichwald 1,755 Km
2013-06-23 10:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
4 10:12:02.764 2:42.993 1:45.415 57.578
(172) Glen Meier 5 10:14:54.752 2:51.988 1:51.870 1:00.118
1 10:05:23.545 3:30.443 2:20.503 1:09.940 6 10:17:28.487 2:33.735 1:39.485 54.250
2 10:07:53.953 2:30.408 1:36.492 53.916
3 10:10:22.001 2:28.048 1:34.439 53.609 (8) Elias Stapel
4 10:13:48.108 3:26.107 2:01.689 1:24.418 1 10:05:01.835 3:45.131 1:57.002 1:48.129
5 10:16:12.272 2:24.164 1:32.289 51.875 2 10:07:41.370 2:39.535 1:41.552 57.983
3 10:10:15.256 2:33.886 1:39.433 54.453
(24) Jakub Teresak
1 10:03:26.473 2:43.307 1:44.376 58.931  (104) Tomas Kohut
2 10:06:45.935 3:19.462 1:43.143 1:36.319 1 10:03:40.052 2:47.466 1:48.808 58.658
3 10:09:39.437 2:53.502 1:51.261 1:02.241 2 10:06:20.191 2:40.139 1:42.942 57.197
4 10:12:31.152 2:51.715 1:47.683 1:04.032 3 10:10:18.151 3:57.960 1:59.821 1:58.139
5 10:15:00.567 2:29.415 1:36.390 53.025 4 10:12:56.838 2:38.687 1:43.308 55.379
6 10:17:29.101 2:28.534 1:35.071 53.463 5 10:15:30.985 2:34.147 1:39.026 55.121
(61) Jorge Prado (60) Nico Koch
1 10:06:13.563 2:53.482 1:53.379 1:00.103 1 10:05:13.759 3:27.178 2:19.426 1:07.752
2 10:08:49.109 2:35.546 1:39.764 55.782 2 10:08:03.527 2:49.768 1:49.464 1:00.304
3 10:15:06.364 6:17.255 2:26.980 3:50.275 3 10:10:41.829 2:38.302 1:41.707 56.595
4 10:17:37.514 2:31.150 1:38.837 52.313 4 10:13:21.814 2:39.985 1:43.657 56.328
5 10:15:56.117 2:34.303 1:40.827 53.476
(71) Dovydas Karka
1 10:04:19.520 2:59.354 1:58.781 1:00.573  (441) Yannick Scheurer
2 10:07:00.948 2:41.428 1:45.483 55.945 1 10:04:29.985 3:42.722 1:52.879 1:49.843
3 10:09:32.167 2:31.219 1:35.679 55.540 2 10:07:21.483 2:51.498 1:52.883 58.615
3 10:10:06.610 2:45.127 1:47.050 58.077
(275) Hardi Roosiorg 4 10:12:47.270 2:40.660 1:45.207 55.453
1 10:04:24.857 3:02.790 2:02.339 1:00.451 5 10:15:22.362 2:35.092 1:40.016 55.076
2 10:07:12.617 2:47.760 1:47.430 1:00.330 6 10:18:02.576 2:40.214 1:43.031 57.183
3 10:09:51.030 2:38.413 1:41.349 57.064
4 10:13:06.527 3:15.497 1:42.060 1:33.437  (770) Jan Jakobson
5 10:15:38.364 2:31.837 1:36.822 55.015 1 10:04:36.875 3:15.603 2:11.339 1:04.264
2 10:07:24.166 2:47.291 1:47.784 59.507
(198) Nico Adler 3 10:11:55.803 4:31.637 1:55.421 2:36.216
1 10:04:14.728 2:59.384 1:56.929 1:02.455 4 10:14:31.532 2:35.729 1:40.480 55.249
2 10:06:59.960 2:45.232 1:47.826 57.406 5 10:17:30.561 2:59.029 1:50.788 1:08.241
3 10:11:37.733 4:37.773 1:42.785 2:54.988
4 10:14:20.250 2:42.517 1:46.652 55.865  (283) Toriani Enzo
5 10:16:53.541 2:33.291 1:39.219 54.072 1 10:03:59.082 2:46.790 1:48.458 58.332
2 10:06:42.574 2:43.492 1:47.520 55.972
(131) Patryk Zdunek 3 10:09:19.963 2:37.389 1:42.471 54.918
1 10:04:22.077 3:06.335 2:06.278 1:00.057 4 10:11:59.549 2:39.586 1:44.174 55.412
2 10:07:13.875 2:51.798 1:52.620 59.178 5 10:15:07.240 3:07.691 1:41.987 1:25.704
3 10:11:17.960 4:04.085 1:47.496 2:16.589 6 10:17:43.000 2:35.760 1:40.803 54.957
4 10:14:02.406 2:44.446 1:47.409 57.037
5 10:16:35.703 2:33.297 1:38.667 54.630 (77) Jay Hague
1 10:04:10.965 3:02.712 1:59.395 1:03.317
(203) Jaroslav Antalic 2 10:07:02.979 2:52.014 1:52.825 59.189
1 10:03:30.057 2:41.893 1:44.717 57.176 3 10:09:43.075 2:40.096 1:43.108 56.988
2 10:06:08.324 2:38.267 1:40.989 57.278 4 10:13:17.660 3:34.585 1:46.900 1:47.685
3 10:10:17.559 4:09.235 1:46.654 2:22.581 5 10:15:53.854 2:36.194 1:41.404 54.790
4 10:13:08.322 2:50.763 1:46.221 1:04.542
5 10:15:41.831 2:33.509 1:36.923 56.586 (20) Ladislav Kolaja
1 10:04:16.507 3:17.435 2:07.237 1:10.198
(41) Robert Krisztian Tompa 2 10:08:34.545 4:18.038 1:50.242 2:27.796
1 10:04:28.165 2:53.850 1:53.368 1:00.482 3 10:11:13.567 2:39.022 1:42.502 56.520
2 10:07:10.454 2:42.289 1:45.286 57.003 4 10:13:49.910 2:36.343 1:40.176 56.167
3 10:09:45.324 2:34.870 1:40.422 54.448 5 10:16:26.201 2:36.291 1:40.657 55.634
4 10:12:19.006 2:33.682 1:39.776 53.906
5 10:16:18.657 3:59.651 1:54.239 2:05.412  (124) Simon Jost
1 10:04:12.737 2:59.729 1:56.494 1:03.235
(776) Oliver Jacques Sczeponek 2 10:06:59.860 2:47.123 1:47.393 59.730
1 10:03:47.999 2:57.717 1:55.495 1:02.222 3 10:09:40.040 2:40.180 1:43.667 56.513
2 10:06:35.576 2:47.577 1:47.917 59.660 4 10:12:25.915 2:45.875 1:48.494 57.381
3 10:09:19.771 2:44.195 1:45.962 58.233 5 10:15:02.487 2:36.572 1:43.374 53.198
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Int. 53. ADAC Motocross Aichwald

Junior Cup

Warm up

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:00:32

Aichwald 1,755 Km
2013-06-23 10:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
6 10:17:50.577 2:48.090 1:52.560 55.530
(373) Mikkel Lillesoe
1 10:13:15.958 10:59.143 2:16.998 8:42.145
2 10:15:52.852 2:36.894 1:42.159 54.735
(403) Bastian Boegh Damm
1 10:05:16.304 3:24.579 2:17.444 1:07.135
2 10:08:05.009 2:48.705 1:48.827 59.878
3 10:11:45.559 3:40.550 1:43.469 1:57.081
4 10:14:23.392 2:37.833 1:41.397 56.436
5 10:17:50.951 3:27.559 2:28.075 59.484
(13) Nolan Cordens
1 10:04:41.955 3:05.153 2:01.735 1:03.418
2 10:07:28.046 2:46.091 1:47.871 58.220
3 10:10:09.705 2:41.659 1:45.093 56.566
4 10:12:52.071 2:42.366 1:45.440 56.926
5 10:15:29.997 2:37.926 1:42.342 55.584
6 10:18:16.334 2:46.337 1:49.111 57.226
(128) Dominik Malecki
1 10:03:55.579 2:53.343 1:52.854 1:00.489
2 10:07:13.490 3:17.911 2:15.782 1:02.129
3 10:10:12.387 2:58.897 2:00.161 58.736
4 10:14:04.620 3:52.233 1:48.369 2:03.864
5 10:16:43.017 2:38.397 1:42.163 56.234
(99) Mark Scheu
1 10:04:59.148 3:49.186 2:24.929 1:24.257
2 10:08:12.402 3:13.254 2:07.750 1:05.504
3 10:11:48.217 3:35.815 1:48.936 1:46.879
4 10:14:30.110 2:41.893 1:43.630 58.263
5 10:17:09.046 2:38.936 1:42.125 56.811
(9) Benedikt Godtner
1 10:04:08.066 3:07.477 2:03.650 1:03.827
2 10:08:55.671 4:47.605 1:49.449 2:58.156
3 10:11:52.194 2:56.523 1:57.252 59.271
4 10:14:31.538 2:39.344 1:43.171 56.173
5 10:17:10.537 2:38.999 1:41.946 57.053
(772) Jarni Kooij
1 10:03:56.367 2:52.369 1:52.160 1:00.209
2 10:06:44.597 2:48.230 1:49.150 59.080
3 10:09:24.408 2:39.811 1:44.256 55.555
4 10:12:55.571 3:31.163 1:44.701 1:46.462
5 10:15:40.611 2:45.040 1:44.530 1:00.510
(313) Petr Polak
1 10:04:01.863 3:00.852 2:00.093 1:00.759
2 10:06:47.868 2:46.005 1:46.878 59.127
3 10:09:57.036 3:09.168 1:45.023 1:24.145
4 10:13:28.656 3:31.620 2:33.227 58.393
5 10:16:08.874 2:40.218 1:43.330 56.888
(463) Jimmy Piront
1 10:04:26.963 3:13.370 2:10.893 1:02.477
2 10:08:04.268 3:37.305 1:49.279 1:48.026
3 10:10:52.668 2:48.400 1:51.314 57.086
4 10:13:33.083 2:40.415 1:43.495 56.920
5 10:16:15.397 2:42.314 1:45.863 56.451
(227) Vincent Gallwitz
1 10:03:24.286 2:42.235 1:44.231 58.004
2 10:06:04.923 2:40.637 1:44.413 56.224

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(114) Jeremy Sydow
1 10:03:35.732 2:49.320 1:50.414 58.906
2 10:06:16.454 2:40.722 1:42.507 58.215
(103) Luca Pepe Menger
1 10:06:31.267 5:33.654 1:53.558 3:40.096
2 10:09:14.774 2:43.507 1:45.958 57.549
3 10:12:02.011 2:47.237 1:49.473 57.764
4 10:14:42.788 2:40.777 1:43.534 57.243
5 10:17:23.621 2:40.833 1:45.482 55.351
(476) Hannes Wegner
1 10:03:45.996 3:02.565 1:59.962 1:02.603
2 10:06:28.871 2:42.875 1:45.119 57.756
(243) Tim-Rene Neumann
1 10:04:46.352 3:43.151 2:38.430 1:04.721
2 10:09:00.632 4:14.280 1:55.216 2:19.064
3 10:11:44.784 2:44.152 1:48.577 55.575
4 10:15:36.783 3:51.999 1:40.875 2:11.124
(377) Andreas Hiiemégi
1 10:04:39.241 3:15.727 2:03.996 1:11.731
2 10:07:30.110 2:50.869 1:51.873 58.996
3 10:10:14.661 2:44.551 1:46.226 58.325
(22) Gianluca Facchetti
1 10:05:31.243 3:21.064 2:07.092 1:13.972
2 10:08:20.135 2:48.892 1:46.639 1:02.253
3 10:11:05.094 2:44.959 1:43.473 1:01.486
4 10:14:45.271 3:40.177 1:56.913 1:43.264
5 10:17:45.232 2:59.961 1:55.557 1:04.404
(117) Nick Horsten
1 10:04:48.193 3:03.992 1:58.747 1:05.245
2 10:07:33.238 2:45.045 1:47.505 57.540
3 10:10:20.627 2:47.389 1:49.018 58.371
4 10:14:12.450 3:51.823 1:58.550 1:53.273
5 10:17:25.783 3:13.333 2:13.102 1:00.231
(155) Domenico Felici
1 10:03:51.584 3:05.351 2:03.267 1:02.084
2 10:07:14.924 3:23.340 1:51.037 1:32.303
3 10:10:05.394 2:50.470 1:50.978 59.492
4 10:12:50.725 2:45.331 1:45.634 59.697
5 10:16:43.841 3:53.116 1:45.864 2:07.252
(387) Jan Horst
1 10:03:57.901 3:02.225 1:57.320 1:04.905
2 10:06:49.441 2:51.540 1:53.216 58.324
3 10:09:36.624 2:47.183 1:49.972 57.211
(23) Martin Winter
1 10:04:18.275 2:59.985 1:59.111 1:00.874
2 10:07:08.676 2:50.401 1:51.490 58.911
(177) Tobias Steiner
1 10:06:02.577 4:33.613 2:16.846 2:16.767
2 10:08:58.693 2:56.116 1:56.395 59.721
3 10:11:50.580 2:51.887 1:52.867 59.020
(17) Nico Milller
1 10:03:49.069 2:56.952 1:55.378 1:01.574
2 10:07:44.074 3:55.005 1:49.652 2:05.353
3 10:11:34.040 3:49.966 1:51.100 1:58.866
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Int. 53. ADAC Motocross Aichwald
Junior Cup Aichwald 1,755 Km

Warm up 2013-06-23 10:00
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:00:32

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
4 10:15:59.898 4:25.858 1:50.694 2:35.164
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